
Total OK
For

Name BICTSF Home Assoc Score % Score % Score % Score % % Team
High Gun Cat Number Number 132 ex 148 100 ex 100 100 ex 100 100 ex 100
Cleverley E JNR 16078 EE143135 127 96.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 96.21
Gale A CLT/JNR 201482 EE148938 120 90.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.91
Cashell C JNR 201416 WW3157 118 89.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 89.39
Christie A CLT/JNR 1326 EE144995 112 84.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 84.85
Jacques F CLT/JNR 201491 EE150575 111 84.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 84.09
Turnbull Alasdair JNR 1665 SS6639 109 82.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 82.58
Rivers B JNR 4423 EE146449 106 80.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.30
Addison A JNR/LDY 34946 EE144794 93 70.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.45

Total OK
For

Name BICTSF Home Assoc Score % Score % Score % Score % % Team
High Gun Cat Number Number 132 ex 148 100 ex 100 100 ex 100 100 ex 100
Evans AA LDY 1253 WW2558 125 94.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 94.70
Smalley C LDY 1484 EE141352 115 87.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 87.12
Easton P LDY 1362 EE97549 111 84.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 84.09
White S LDY 1015 EE103733 108 81.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 81.82
Applin C LDY 1217 EE134133 98 74.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 74.24
Addison A JNR/LDY 34946 EE144794 93 70.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.45
Speakman JA LDY 1189 EE45975 91 68.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.94
Ward D LDY 1366 EE55504 90 68.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.18
Shoreman K LDY 3594 EE145904 79 59.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.85
Mattinson F LDY 1266 EE121693 35 26.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.52

Total OK
For

Name BICTSF Home Assoc Score % Score % Score % Score % % Team
High Gun Cat Number Number 132 ex 148 100 ex 100 100 ex 100 100 ex 100
Childerhouse C MEN 1670 EE96439 132 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
Newman J MEN 11873 EE103026 129 97.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 97.73
Usher S MEN 3707 EE129712 128 96.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 96.97
Evans D MEN 1227 EE137822 127 96.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 96.21
Clark J MEN 201530 EE103063 126 95.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 95.45
Jones OM MEN 1022 WW832 126 95.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 95.45
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Emms S MEN 4054 EE65280 125 94.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 94.70
Parkin-Coates A MEN 1185 EE96891 125 94.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 94.70
Simmons T MEN 1010 EE94815 124 93.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 93.94
Harrison Rhys MEN 1068 SS6578 123 93.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 93.18
Cook B MEN ??? EE124797 121 91.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 91.67
Brockley J MEN 1413 EE85559 119 90.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.15
Seal H MEN 1325 EE107556 119 90.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.15
Martin S MEN 1771 WW2898 117 88.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 88.64
Peacock S MEN 2738 EE103039 117 88.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 88.64
Whittall D MEN 1179 EE109828 117 88.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 88.64
Moon DN MEN 1038 EE95968 115 87.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 87.12
Noble Callum MEN 1704 EE142293 115 87.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 87.12
Smith A MEN 1355 EE124651 115 87.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 87.12
Hicks G MEN 1073 EE139021 114 86.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 86.36
Kidner D MEN 201456 WW2154 114 86.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 86.36
Millar J MEN 2052 EE141988 114 86.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 86.36
Pearse S MEN 2763 EE131683 114 86.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 86.36
Freeman R MEN 1071 EE144041 112 84.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 84.85
Peake  J MEN 18054 WW3016 112 84.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 84.85
Graves-Morris J MEN 1211 EE146260 107 81.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 81.06
Legge M MEN 1165 WW2124 107 81.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 81.06
Michell D MEN 1105 EE88059 106 80.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.30
Lawrence T MEN 3273 EE128560 104 78.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 78.79
Owen S MEN 1713 EE131828 101 76.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 76.52
Fisher D MEN 1225 EE124569 100 75.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.76
Evans W MEN 111299 WW2990 98 74.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 74.24
Baggs S MEN 1733 EE147063 97 73.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.48
Mulliner R MEN 2799 EE123441 94 71.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.21
Russell L MEN 1282 EE135869 84 63.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.64
King B MEN 1053 EE125951 55 41.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.67
Jessett A MEN 1202 EE139674 48 36.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.36

Total OK
For

Name BICTSF Home Assoc Score % Score % Score % Score % % Team
High Gun Cat Number Number 132 ex 148 100 ex 100 100 ex 100 100 ex 100
Smith J SNR 1024 EE45277 132 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
Whitelock S SNR 2241 EE27981 130 98.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 98.48
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Rees N SNR 1016 EE111041 129 97.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 97.73
Stacey SV SNR 1388 EE63158 129 97.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 97.73
Smith P SNR 1831 EE26380 125 94.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 94.70
Hermitage M SNR 1235 EE110030 124 93.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 93.94
Hance M SEN 1323 EE91416 123 93.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 93.18
Kendall JH SNR 1114 WW1997 123 93.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 93.18
Webster MN SNR 3164 EE71646 123 93.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 93.18
Webster M SNR 1198 EE126536 122 92.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 92.42
Kempley D SNR 1422 EE87054 121 91.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 91.67
Evans RJD SNR 1187 WW567 120 90.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.91
Gillett P SNR 2240 EE32159 118 89.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 89.39
Baldock I SNR 1018 EE84020 117 88.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 88.64
Moss N SNR 1869 EE114600 115 87.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 87.12
Eggins R SNR 1690 EE112913 114 86.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 86.36
Allen M SNR 1019 EE117178 111 84.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 84.09
Fletcher MR SNR 1104 EE110979 110 83.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 83.33
Hussey G SNR 1468 EE66633 110 83.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 83.33
Evans I SNR 1203 WW2831 107 81.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 81.06
Price A SNR 1023 EE122827 106 80.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.30
Ahmed G SNR 1167 EE96054 105 79.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 79.55
Critchley P SNR 1271 EE91465 101 76.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 76.52
Pike R SNR 2062 EE101977 98 74.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 74.24
Harrison R SNR 1138 WW2283 97 73.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.48
Thatcher W SNR 1265 EE19567 97 73.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.48
Coleman G SNR 1354 EE91922 96 72.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.73
Kythreotis M SNR 29923 EE143298 93 70.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.45
Rogers J SNR 1046 EE118317 92 69.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.70
Grimshaw R SNR 1223 EE131771 90 68.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.18
Lidbetter D SNR 1244 EE131705 90 68.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.18
Fowkes N SNR 16727 EE100999 87 65.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.91
Bush M SNR 201391 EE146981 84 63.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.64
Dunn R SNR 38606 EE141107 84 63.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.64
Upton D SNR 1177 EE143052 75 56.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.82
Harding J SNR 1238 EE72207 48 36.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.36

Total OK
For

Name BICTSF Home Assoc Score % Score % Score % Score % % Team
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High Gun Cat Number Number 132 ex 148 100 ex 100 100 ex 100 100 ex 100
Rouse M VET 201445 EE19729 131 99.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 99.24
Williams SCJ VET 1043 EE19336 130 98.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 98.48
Hart NJ VET 2013 WW635 123 93.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 93.18
Bell T VET 2075 EE42374 119 90.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.15
Smith CM VET 1029 EE103091 114 86.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 86.36
Avery C VET 1054 EE28464 113 85.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 85.61
Bennett KH VET 1234 EE67499 111 84.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 84.09
Schwier I VET 2309 EE125416 110 83.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 83.33
Rowbottom PR VET 1052 EE48710 109 82.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 82.58
Allen R SNR 1360 EE52040 107 81.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 81.06
Johnson A VET 3748 EE110744 105 79.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 79.55
Bown G VET 2209 EE125359 104 78.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 78.79
Rickett SR VET 1230 EE70267 97 73.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.48
Dale S VET 1020 EE90855 96 72.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.73
Sloley R VET 1205 EE124853 94 71.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.21
Woodward NJ VET 1001 EE82564 94 71.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.21
Armstrong K VET 1454 EE46292 93 70.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.45
Coward D VET 1241 EE125261 91 68.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.94
Griffin A VET 25883 EE124708 90 68.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.18
Pybus M VET 1871 EE83105 89 67.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 67.42
Grantham K VET 1112 EE45557 86 65.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.15

Total OK
For

Name BICTSF Home Assoc Score % Score % Score % Score % % Team
High Gun Cat Number Number 132 ex 148 100 ex 100 100 ex 100 100 ex 100
Williamson NR MAS 1260 EE86372 116 87.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 87.88
Pool JD MAS 1274 EE 66957 114 86.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 86.36
Green BR MAS 1340 EE10612 113 85.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 85.61
Price J MAS 1417 EE15004 109 82.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 82.58
Harding M MAS 1272 WW449 106 80.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.30
Dare E MAS 1248 EE68090 101 76.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 76.52
Bone J MAS 1297 EE111068 100 75.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.76
Gordon S MAS 201428 SS6007 98 74.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 74.24
Foord J MAS 1042 EE70371 95 71.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.97
Thomas A MAS 19015 EE92139 95 71.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.97
Shore A MAS 1275 EE29432 94 71.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.21
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Coumbe B MAS 1338 EE19104 93 70.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.45
Harrison JA MAS 1014 EE113154 93 70.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.45
Ward R MAS 1363 EE39397 92 69.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.70
Buckland B MAS 1196 EE27051 86 65.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.15
Riches A MAS 1442 EE125842 84 63.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.64
Smith H MAS 1115 EE35139 83 62.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.88
Bowe EJ MAS 1411 EE7230 79 59.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.85


